Monitorler

27

27

23

15

27

27

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1IMS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 66HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC
PORTATIF

MSI 15.6" PRO MP161 E2U 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT

PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS 180HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

Marka

Msi

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

81,40

90,20

92,40

95,70

126,50

132,00

133,10

139,70

140,80

143,00

159,50

187,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



34

21.

21.

23.

23.

25

27

27

27

24

27

24.

27

23

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA

VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/060 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1IMS 100HZ IPS FULL

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI USB

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

337,70

80,30

81,40

86,90

93,50

103,40

105,60

106,70

108,90

110,00

114,40

126,50

132,00

134,20

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

23

27

27

27

31

27

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI
uUsB

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI USB
USB-C

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

PHILIPS 27E1N1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI USB-
C

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180G0LA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1N1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

148,50

152,90

181,50

218,90

251,90

270,60

299,20

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



